8908 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 32 D 24
 S O H O  C O L L E C T I O N
Soho Collection
Choose Your Material >
F = Fabric
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
8912-F LAF One Arm Chair
8954-F Armless Chair x3
8961-F Corner Chair
8958-F Ottoman
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
8912-F LAF One Arm Chair
8954-F Armless Chair x3
8961-F Corner Chair
8913-F RAF One Arm Chair
8958-F Ottoman (used as chaise)
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
4/2025
King Hickory
8912 LAF One Arm Chair
8913 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 36 W 36 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
8900 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 93 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 81 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
8950 Bench Cushion Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 93 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 81 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
8995 Large Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 102 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 90 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
8964 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 36 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 36 D 24
Seat Height: 19
8961 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
8901-S Swivel Chair
Overall: H 36 W 42 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
8901 Chair
Overall: H 36 W 42 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
8974 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 60 D 24
Seat Height: 19
8954 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 30 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 19
8952 LAF One Arm Sofa
8953 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 96 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 90 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
8972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
8973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 66 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 60 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
8958 Ottoman
Overall: H 19 W 36 D 40
8968 Ottoman
Overall: H 19 W 40 D 40
8912 LAF One Arm Chair
8964 Armless Chair
8961 Corner Chair
8964 Armless Chair
8913 RAF One Arm Chair
112” 106”
40” 40”
112”
40”
36”
40”
72” 96”
72” 66”
8952 LAF One Arm Sofa
8961 Corner Chair
8973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
80”
40”
108”
72”
40”
8912 LAF One Arm Chair
8964 Armless Chair
8913 RAF One Arm Chair
8958 Ottoman
136”
8900-L Sofa
8901-F Chair
8908-F Ottoman
Drawings are 1/4” scale
All dimensions are approximate